
GROUND FLOOR

PRICING LIST

UNIT

Brantford’s New Condo Development

SECOND FLOOR

*Size and layouts are subject to minor change. Initial rollout pricing only.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

VIEW

N

SE

S

S

S

S

S

S

SE

NE

N

N

TYPE

2B

2B

2B

1B

2B

2B

1B

2B

2B

2B

1B

1B

INTERIOR (SF) 

893

910

947

641

976

985

643

956

930

932

632

735

EXTERIOR (SF) 

200

205

100

100

100

100

100

100

156

156

100

100

SPECIFICATIONS PRICE

Two Balconies

Corner Balcony

Barrier-Free

Barrier-Free

Corner Balcony

Corner Balcony

$495,000

$525,000

$515,000

$395,000

$515,000

$520,000

$395,000

$515,000

$525,000

$525,000

$395,000

$430,000

UNIT

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

VIEW

N

N

NW

SW

S

S

S

S

S

S

SE

NE

TYPE

1B 

1B + D

2B

2B

2B

1B

2B

2B

1B

2B

2B

2B

INTERIOR (SF) 

581

785

879

910

947

641

976

985

643

956

930

932

EXTERIOR (SF) 

100

100

205

205

100

100

100

100

100

100

156

156

SPECIFICATIONS PRICE

Corner Balcony

Corner Balcony

Barrier-Free

Corner Balcony (no one above)

Corner Balcony (no one above)

$350,000

$435,000

$500,000

$515,000

$495,000

$375,000

$515,000

$525,000

$385,000

$505,000

$545,000

$545,000

213

214

215

216

N

N

N

N

1B

2B

2B

2B

632

855

985

904

100

100

99

99

Barrier-Free

Barrier-Free

$375,000

$450,000

$525,000

$475,000

April 6, 2021



THIRD FLOOR
UNIT

FOURTH FLOOR

*Size and layouts are subject to minor change. Initial rollout pricing only.

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

VIEW

N

N

NW

SW

S

S

S

S

S

SE

NE

N

TYPE

1B

1B + D

2B

2B

2B

1B

2B

2B

1B

2B

1B

2B

INTERIOR (SF) 

581

785

879

910

947

641

976

985

643

1060

662

855

EXTERIOR (SF) 

100

100

205

205

100

100

100

100

100

229

229

100

SPECIFICATIONS PRICE

Corner Balcony

Corner Balcony

Barrier-Free

Balcony & Terrace

Balcony & Terrace

$350,000

$435,000

$495,000

$515,000

$500,000

$375,000

$515,000

$525,000

$385,000

$595,000

$425,000

$450,000

UNIT

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

VIEW

N

N

NW

SW

S

S

S

S

S

SE

NE

N

TYPE

1B 

1B + D

2B

2B

2B

1B

2B

2B

1B

2B

1B

2B

INTERIOR (SF) 

581

785

879

910

947

641

976

985

643

1060

662

855

EXTERIOR (SF) 

100

100

205

205

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

SPECIFICATIONS PRICE

Corner Balcony

Corner Balcony

Barrier-Free

Corner Balcony

Corner Balcony

$350,000

$435,000

$495,000

$515,000

$500,000

$375,000

$515,000

$525,000

$385,000

$595,000

$405,000

$450,000

413

414

N

N

2B

2B

985

904

99

99

Barrier-Free $525,000

$475,000

313

314

N

N

2B

2B

985

904

99

99

Barrier-Free $525,000

$475,000



FIFTH FLOOR

UNIT

SIXTH FLOOR

*Size and layouts are subject to minor change. Initial rollout pricing only .

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

VIEW

N

N

NW

SW

S

S

S

S

S

SE

NE

N

TYPE

1B

1B + D

2B

2B

2B

1B

2B

2B

1B

2B

1B

2B

INTERIOR (SF) 

581

785

879

910

947

641

976

985

643

1060

662

855

EXTERIOR (SF) 

100

100

205

205

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

SPECIFICATIONS PRICE

Corner Balcony

Corner Balcony

Barrier-Free

Corner Balcony

Corner Balcony

$350,000

$435,000

$495,000

$515,000

$495,000

$375,000

$515,000

$525,000

$385,000

$595,000

$415,000

$450,000

UNIT

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

611

612

613

VIEW

N

N

NW

SW

S

S

S

S

S

N

N

N

TYPE

1B 

1B + D

2B

2B

2B

1B

2B

2B

1B

1B

2B

2B

INTERIOR (SF) 

581

785

879

910

947

641

976

985

452

535

985

904

EXTERIOR (SF) 

100

100

205

205

100

100

100

100

106

213

99

99

SPECIFICATIONS PRICE

Corner Balcony

Corner Balcony

Barrier-Free

Reserved to be combined as penthouse.

Reserved to be combined as penthouse.

Reserved to be combined as penthouse.

Reserved to be combined as penthouse.

$360,000

$450,000

$515,000

$525,000

$525,000

$395,000

$525,000

$535,000

$350,000

$365,000

$540,000

$500,000

513

514

N

N

2B

2B

985

904

99

99

Barrier-Free $525,000

$475,000

610 SE 2B 1,199 312 Reserved ______


