

Brantford's New Condo Development

PRICING LIST

April 6, 2021

GROUND FLOOR

UNIT	VIEW	TYPE	INTERIOR (SF)	EXTERIOR (SF)	SPECIFICATIONS	PRICE
101	N	2B	893	200	Two Balconies	\$495,000
102	SE	2B	910	205	Corner Balcony	\$525,000
103	S	2B	947	100		\$515,000
104	S	1B	641	100	Barrier-Free	\$395,000
105	S	2B	976	100		\$515,000
106	S	2B	985	100	Barrier-Free	\$520,000
107	S	1B	643	100		\$395,000
108	S	2B	956	100		\$515,000
109	SE	2B	930	156	Corner Balcony	\$525,000
110	NE	2B	932	156	Corner Balcony	\$525,000
111	Ν	1B	632	100		\$395,000
112	N	1B	735	100		\$430,000

SECOND FLOOR

UNIT	VIEW	TYPE	INTERIOR (SF)	EXTERIOR (SF)	SPECIFICATIONS	PRICE
201	N	1B	581	100		\$350,000
202	N	1B + D	785	100		\$435,000
203	NW	2B	879	205	Corner Balcony	\$500,000
204	SW	2B	910	205	Corner Balcony	\$515,000
205	S	2B	947	100		\$495,000
206	S	1B	641	100		\$375,000
207	S	2B	976	100	Barrier-Free	\$515,000
208	S	2B	985	100		\$525,000
209	S	1B	643	100		\$385,000
210	S	2B	956	100		\$505,000
211	SE	2B	930	156	Corner Balcony (no one above)	\$545,000
212	NE	2B	932	156	Corner Balcony (no one above)	\$545,000
213	Ν	1B	632	100	Barrier-Free	\$375,000
214	N	2B	855	100		\$450,000
215	Ν	2B	985	99	Barrier-Free	\$525,000
216	N	2B	904	99		\$475,000



THIRD FLOOR

UNIT	VIEW	TYPE	INTERIOR (SF)	EXTERIOR (SF)	SPECIFICATIONS	PRICE
301	Ν	1B	581	100		\$350,000
302	N	1B + D	785	100		\$435,000
303	NW	2B	879	205	Corner Balcony	\$495,000
304	SW	2B	910	205	Corner Balcony	\$515,000
305	S	2B	947	100		\$500,000
306	S	1B	641	100		\$375,000
307	S	2B	976	100		\$515,000
308	S	2B	985	100	Barrier-Free	\$525,000
309	S	1B	643	100		\$385,000
310	SE	2B	1060	229	Balcony & Terrace	\$595,000
311	NE	1B	662	229	Balcony & Terrace	\$425,000
312	N	2B	855	100		\$450,000
313	Ν	2B	985	99	Barrier-Free	\$525,000
314	N	2B	904	99		\$475,000

FOURTH FLOOR

UNIT	VIEW	TYPE	INTERIOR (SF)	EXTERIOR (SF)	SPECIFICATIONS	PRICE
401	N	1B	581	100		\$350,000
402	N	1B + D	785	100		\$435,000
403	NW	2B	879	205	Corner Balcony	\$495,000
404	SW	2B	910	205	Corner Balcony	\$515,000
405	S	2B	947	100		\$500,000
406	S	1B	641	100	Barrier-Free	\$375,000
407	S	2B	976	100		\$515,000
408	S	2B	985	100		\$525,000
409	S	1B	643	100		\$385,000
410	SE	2B	1060	100	Corner Balcony	\$595,000
411	NE	1B	662	100	Corner Balcony	\$405,000
412	N	2B	855	100		\$450,000
413	Ν	2B	985	99	Barrier-Free	\$525,000
414	N	2B	904	99		\$475,000



FIFTH FLOOR

UNIT	VIEW	TYPE	INTERIOR (SF)	EXTERIOR (SF)	SPECIFICATIONS	PRICE
501	Ν	1B	581	100		\$350,000
502	N	1B + D	785	100		\$435,000
503	NW	2B	879	205	Corner Balcony	\$495,000
504	SW	2B	910	205	Corner Balcony	\$515,000
505	S	2B	947	100		\$495,000
506	S	1B	641	100		\$375,000
507	S	2B	976	100		\$515,000
508	S	2B	985	100	Barrier-Free	\$525,000
509	S	1B	643	100		\$385,000
510	SE	2B	1060	100	Corner Balcony	\$595,000
511	NE	1B	662	100	Corner Balcony	\$415,000
512	N	2B	855	100		\$450,000
513	Ν	2B	985	99	Barrier-Free	\$525,000
514	N	2B	904	99		\$475,000

SIXTH FLOOR

UNIT	VIEW	TYPE	INTERIOR (SF)	EXTERIOR (SF)	SPECIFICATIONS	PRICE
601	N	1B	581	100		\$360,000
602	N	1B + D	785	100		\$450,000
603	NW	2B	879	205	Corner Balcony	\$515,000
604	SW	2B	910	205	Corner Balcony	\$525,000
605	S	2B	947	100		\$525,000
606	S	1B	641	100	Barrier-Free	\$395,000
607	S	2B	976	100		\$525,000
608	S	2B	985	100	Reserved to be combined as penthouse.	\$535,000
609	S	1B	452	106	Reserved to be combined as penthouse.	\$350,000
610	SE	2B	1,199	312	Reserved	
611	N	1B	535	213	Reserved to be combined as penthouse.	\$365,000
612	N	2B	985	99	Reserved to be combined as penthouse.	\$540,000
613	N	2B	904	99		\$500,000

